Federal Communications Commission

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

10:05 AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM

12:45 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM

North American Numbering Council Meeting
NANC
Thursday, February 4, 2021
WebEx/ Conference Call

AGENDA*

Call to Order and Welcome
Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair
Jordan Reth, NANC Acting Designated Federal Officer (DFO)

Opening Remarks
Jessica Rosenworcel, Acting Chairwoman,
Federal Communications Commission

Announcements and Recent News
Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair

Secure Telephone Identity Governance Authority (STI-GA)
Report to the NANC
Brent Struthers, Alliance for Telecommunications Industry
Solutions (ATIS), Director — STI-GA

North American Portability Management (NAPM), LLC
Report to the NANC
Teresa Patton, AT&T, Co-Chair of the NAPM, LLC

Numbering Administration Oversight Working Group (NAOWG) Report to the
NANC
Phil Linse, NAOWG Co-Chair

988 FCC Staff Presentation
Jesse Goodwin, Attorney-Advisor, Wireline Competition Bureau

988 Geolocation Discussion
Open Council Discussion

Public Comments and Participation
Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair

Wrap-Up
Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair

Adjourn

*The Agenda may be modified at the discretion of the NANC Chair with the approval of the DFO.



