North American Numbering Council Meeting

NANC

Thursday, February 4, 2021 WebEx/ Conference Call

AGENDA*

9:30 AM	Call to Order and Welcome Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair Jordan Reth, NANC Acting Designated Federal Officer (DFO)
9:35 AM	Opening Remarks Jessica Rosenworcel, Acting Chairwoman, Federal Communications Commission
9:45 AM	Announcements and Recent News Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair
9:50 AM	Secure Telephone Identity Governance Authority (STI-GA) Report to the NANC Brent Struthers, Alliance for Telecommunications Industry Solutions (ATIS), Director – STI-GA
10:05 AM	North American Portability Management (NAPM), LLC Report to the NANC Teresa Patton, AT&T, Co-Chair of the NAPM, LLC
10:20 AM	Numbering Administration Oversight Working Group (NAOWG) Report to the NANC Phil Linse, NAOWG Co-Chair
10:35 AM	988 FCC Staff Presentation Jesse Goodwin, Attorney-Advisor, Wireline Competition Bureau
10:45 AM	988 Geolocation Discussion Open Council Discussion
12:45 PM	Public Comments and Participation Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair
12:55 PM	Wrap-Up Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair
1:00 PM	Adjourn

^{*}The Agenda may be modified at the discretion of the NANC Chair with the approval of the DFO.